
Montana HIMSS Spring Conference Schedule

Monday 5/1/17 Tuesday 5/2/17 Wednesday 5/3/17

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
Break with Vendors Break with Vendors

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
Pre-Conference  Registration

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM Break with Vendors

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM Break (on your own)

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Martha Hayward - Keynote

Where is the IT in PFE?

ACHE Panel - Technology Innovation 

Changing the Face of Healthcare Delivery

Susan Clarke-HIPAA Compliance for Mobile 

Technoloy

Faith Jones and Tawny  Sabin- Data Driven 

Approach to Medicare Wellness

Attendee and Vendor Registration

Coffee with Vendors

Rural Health IT Pre-conference 

Workshop: Team Up to Measure 

Up

Lunch

Board Dinner

Lunch

Berry Brunk - TeleHealth Modalities and 

Rural Population Health Management

Nicole Hobbs - Leveraging Electronic Health 

Record (EHR) Data to Transform healthcare: 

Data-Driven Changes in Healthcare Lead to 

Improved Care and Lower Costs 

John Hannigan, CMS Update

Sara Vandermolen  - Patient-Center Data 

Home: Ensuring Medical Records Follow the 

Patient…Everywhere They Go

Strategic Planning Meeting for MT HIMSS 

Board and Committee Members

Attendee and Vendor Registration

Reception

Board &  General Meeting

ACHE Panel -The Healthcare Executive's Role 

IT Decisions


