	Monday 5/1/17		Tuesday 5/2/17	Wednesday 5/3/17
7:00 AM			Attendee and Vendor Registration	
7:30 AM 8:00 AM				Coffee with Vendors
8:30 AM				
9:00 AM 9:30 AM			Martha Hayward - Keynote Where is the IT in PFE?	ACHE Panel - Technology Innovation Changing the Face of Healthcare Delivery
10:00 AM		-	Break with Vendors	Break with Vendors
10:30 AM 11:00 AM			Susan Clarke-HIPAA Compliance for Mobile Technoloy	 Faith Jones and Tawny Sabin- Data Driven Approach to Medicare Wellness
11:30 AM 12:00 PM	Pre-Conference Registration		Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM 1:00 PM			Berry Brunk - TeleHealth Modalities and Rural Population Health Management	 Nicole Hobbs - Leveraging Electronic Health Record (EHR) Data to Transform healthcare: Data-Driven Changes in Healthcare Lead to Improved Care and Lower Costs
1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Rural Health IT Pre-conference Workshop: Team Up to Measure		John Hannigan, CMS Update	Sara Vandermolen - Patient-Center Data Home: Ensuring Medical Records Follow the PatientEverywhere They Go
2:30 PM	Up		Break with Vendors	
3:00 PM 3:30 PM			ACHE Panel -The Healthcare Executive's Role IT Decisions	
4:00 PM				
4:30 PM 5:00 PM			Board & General Meeting	Strategic Planning Meeting for MT HIMSS
5:30 PM			Break (on your own)	Board and Committee Members
6:00 PM	Attendee and Vendor Registration	Η		
6:30 PM				
7:00 PM			Reception	
7:30 PM	Board Dinner			
8:00 PM				